MHAaeKc
132/2023
90/2024
183/2022
390/2022
110/2024
43/2024
156/2024
228/2022
51/2024
286/2023
198/2023
257/2024
312/2022
256/2024
181/2023
11/2024
41/2024
7/2024
259/2022
304/2022
45/2023
63/2024
275/2022
1076/2025
121/2022
315/2022
18/2024
122/2024
36/2024
126/2022
183/2023
38/2023
79/2024
241/2025
329/2022
248/2024
14/2024
412/2022
31/2024
111/2024
78/2023
62/2024
3/2024
221/2022
202/2022

Mpesnme n nme
Anekcuh, Haha

Auywuh, MeTtap

Bajuh, Haha
baHoBuh, AnekcaHgpa
Bacypuh, Ara
Bojkosuh, duann
bybano, Netap
BaneHT, MapTuH
Bacuh, BesbKo
Bennmuposuh, MapTa
Becennnosuh, Hatawa
BecHuh, MaTtuja
BojHoBuh, AHacTacuja
Byjesuh, MunaH
Byjosuh, Maja
BykobpaToBuh, JaHKo
BykomaHosuh, JlyKa
Fraruh, Munuua

lajuh, CphaH

rnuyunh, Besbko
fony6osuh, bopjaHa
lpkoBuh, JeneHa
OammaHosuh, Coduja
bhaumh, MapTuHa
MBkosuh, OrrbeH
Umocku, Nlas
JaHueBnh, Muxaunno
Jarwbuh, Mapko
Jenecujesuh, Tagunja
Jepemuh, duaunn
JoHuh, laHnno
Kosaueswuh, boraaH
Kosauesuh, MarpaneHa
Kosuh, Ucnaopa
Kynoeuh, asap
Nasuh, Mapko
Neknh, Muxaunno
Mapuuunh, UpeHa
Mapkosuh, Jlazap
Matuh, YHa

Mauwwuh, AHhena
MewyepuH, Nnnja
Mwujatosuh, MuHa
Mwunosuh, MNeTpa
MwubkoBuh, Tamapa

Janyap 1 (og 60)

16

34

37

16
22

57

48



204/2022
147/2023
217/2022
312/2023
73/2024
1088/2025
306/2022
71/2022
143/2024
266/2023
232/2025
413/2022
205/2023
192/2022
17/2024
185/2022
28/2024
64/2024
125/2023
213/2023
78/2024
206/2024
302/2022
138/2024
117/2024
9/2024
175/2023
32/2024
208/2024
188/2023
55/2022
271/2023
239/2025
97/2023
189/2022
67/2024
323/2022
56/2024
280/2022
214/2025
270/2023
69/2024
227/2023

Mutposuh, CHexKaHa
MnageHosuh, Mapuja
HepemwKkosuh, MBaH
HepemwKosuh, Hukona
Hukonuh, 3opaHa
Obpagosuh, boraaH
Manuh, AHhena
Mepuh, Capa
Metposuh, Besbko
Metposuh, JeneHa
MNetposuh, TujaHa
MuwTesbnh, AneKca
Monosau, HMKona
Monoewuh, MeTpa
Pagueojesuh, CteBaH
PapocassbeBuh, Teogopa
PaHhenosuh, JaHnno
Pawwuh, AHacTacuja
Puctuh, AHhenuja
Caskosuh, Muna
Camapuywuh, Hepa
Csp3uh, CTpaxutba
Cumuh, Byk
Cumojnosuh, KatapuHa
Cnacosuh, Muxaunno
CraHkoBuh, PacTko
CreBaHoBuh, UHec
CresaHoBuh, JlyKa
CreBaHoBuh, MunoLu
CredaHosuh, Tapa
CrojaHosuh, lapuje
Tabakosuh, Masne
Togoposuh, Unnja
Tokosuh, MBaH
TomsbaHoBuh, Urop
TpHUHKMNh, Mununua
Fupkosuh, TujaHa
LiseTaHOBCKK, AHApea
Uynah, CtojaH

Yyyak, Japko
Wapwuh, OejaH
LWapuesuh, Byk
LWrpb6au, KemaHa

12

56
11
59
22

18
59

51
22

22
22



MHAaeKc
401/2015
61/2020
218/2021
181/2020
316/2020
196/2021
92/2017
93/2017
427/2018
270/2021
374/2021
51/2019
328/2017
329/2020
453/2018
199/2021
283/2019
389/2018
118/2018
231/2015
449/2018
159/2017
301/2021
247/2018
225/2021
309/2018
393/2018
16/2018
328/2019
213/2017
307/2019
372/2021
449/2019
337/2021
199/2019
106/2021
286/2020
149/2020
256/2020
386/2019
30/2017
381/2018
296/2020
276/2019
324/2021

Mpesnme n nme

da Costa, Braulio Panzo
baboswuh, /lasap
Bbornhesuh, KpuctuHa
Bowkosuh, Aumutpuje
BuasbmHosuh, TaTtjaHa
lajuh, Anekcangap
rBosgeHoBuh, dywaH
EBTMMOB, HMKONa
usaHosuh, TujaHa
JaHkosuh, MnapaeH
Jenuh, FopaH
JosaHoBwuh, MaBne
JoBaHoBuh, TnjaHa
Kosauesuh, MunaH
Kproeuh, bopucnas
Kypew, Jynnja

Nyrknh, Qumntpuje
Nykosuh, KatapuHa
MapuHosuh, EmMunnja
Mapkosuh, MumaHa
Mapkosuh, Muma
Matuh, HuHa
Martosuh, UBa
Mujywkosuh, lasap
Mwukuh, Hukona
Mwunetnh, Muna
Mwunusojesuh, MapujaH
Mwunowesuh, Anekca
Mwunowesuh, Mupocnas
Mubojkosuh, duann
Mwupuh, AunjaHa
MwupKosuh, JlyHa
MuTtposuh, Bnagummp
MuTtposuh, NBaHa
Momuunos, KaTja
Hewwuh, UBaHa
Hukonuh, CtesaH
Hukonuh, CtedaH
Masnnuesuh, KatapuHa
Mejunh, Arba
MuwTespnh, BykawmH
Monos, JeneHa

Papgeta, Hemama
Paposuh, Capa
Papocas/besuh, Muxamno

Janyap 1 (oa 60)

22

45



56/2018

385/2018
336/2020
239/2020
236/2021
411/2021
461/2017
399/2018
294/2018
253/2020
259/2020
410/2021

Paunh, Munouu
PucrtaHosuh, Capa
Puctuh, HeseHa
Cranuh, Bophe
CraHojeswuh, JaHnno
CreBaHoBuh, CaBa
Tuwma, JeneHa
heptnh, Mapuja
dako, EpsuH
®duannosuh, aHnuya
dunmnosuh, JosaHa
Usekuh, asug,



	OG-26-01
	G2-26-01

