

Индекс	Презиме и име	Јануар 1 (од 60)
132/2023	Алексић, Нађа	
90/2024	Аџић, Петар	
183/2022	Бајић, Нађа	
390/2022	Бановић, Александра	
110/2024	Басурић, Ања	
43/2024	Бојковић, Филип	
156/2024	Бубало, Петар	
228/2022	Валент, Мартин	
51/2024	Васић, Вељко	
286/2023	Велимировић, Марта	
198/2023	Веселиновић, Наташа	
257/2024	Веснић, Матија	
312/2022	Војновић, Анастасија	16
256/2024	Вујевић, Милан	
181/2023	Вујовић, Маја	
11/2024	Вукобратовић, Јанко	
41/2024	Вукомановић, Лука	34
7/2024	Гагић, Милица	37
259/2022	Гајић, Срђан	
304/2022	Глиџић, Вељко	6
45/2023	Голубовић, Борјана	16
63/2024	Грковић, Јелена	22
275/2022	Дамљановић, Софија	
1076/2025	Ђачић, Мартина	
121/2022	Ивковић, Огњен	
315/2022	Иљоски, Лав	
18/2024	Јанчевић, Михаило	57
122/2024	Јањић, Марко	
36/2024	Јелесијевић, Тадија	
126/2022	Јеремић, Филип	
183/2023	Јонић, Данило	
38/2023	Ковачевић, Богдан	
79/2024	Ковачевић, Магдалена	0
241/2025	Козић, Исидора	
329/2022	Куловић, Лазар	
248/2024	Лазић, Марко	
14/2024	Лекић, Михаило	0
412/2022	Маричић, Ирена	
31/2024	Марковић, Лазар	
111/2024	Матић, Уна	
78/2023	Машић, Анђела	
62/2024	Мешчерин, Илија	
3/2024	Мијатовић, Мина	48
221/2022	Миловић, Петра	
202/2022	Миљковић, Тамара	

204/2022	Митровић, Снежана	
147/2023	Младеновић, Марија	
217/2022	Недељковић, Иван	
312/2023	Недељковић, Никола	
73/2024	Николић, Зорана	
1088/2025	Обрадовић, Богдан	
306/2022	Панић, Анђела	
71/2022	Перић, Сара	
143/2024	Петровић, Вељко	12
266/2023	Петровић, Јелена	
232/2025	Петровић, Тијана	
413/2022	Пиштељић, Алекса	
205/2023	Поповац, Никола	
192/2022	Поповић, Петра	
17/2024	Радивојевић, Стеван	56
185/2022	Радосављевић, Теодора	11
28/2024	Ранђеловић, Данило	59
64/2024	Рашић, Анастасија	22
125/2023	Ристић, Анђелија	
213/2023	Савковић, Мила	
78/2024	Самарџић, Неда	18
206/2024	Сврзић, Страхиња	59
302/2022	Симић, Вук	
138/2024	Симојловић, Катарина	
117/2024	Спасовић, Михаило	
9/2024	Станковић, Растко	51
175/2023	Стевановић, Инес	22
32/2024	Стевановић, Лука	
208/2024	Стевановић, Милош	
188/2023	Стефановић, Тара	
55/2022	Стојановић, Дарије	
271/2023	Табаковић, Павле	
239/2025	Тодоровић, Илија	
97/2023	Токовић, Иван	
189/2022	Томљановић, Игор	
67/2024	Трнинић, Милица	
323/2022	Ђирковић, Тијана	
56/2024	Цветановски, Андреа	
280/2022	Џупаћ, Стојан	22
214/2025	Чучак, Дарко	22
270/2023	Шарић, Дејан	
69/2024	Шарчевић, Вук	
227/2023	Штрбац, Жељана	

Индекс	Презиме и име	Јануар 1 (од 60)
401/2015	da Costa, Braulio Panzo	
61/2020	Бабовић, Лазар	
218/2021	Богићевић, Кристина	
181/2020	Бошковић, Димитрије	
316/2020	Видљиновић, Татјана	
196/2021	Гајић, Александар	
92/2017	Гвозденовић, Душан	
93/2017	Евтимов, Никола	
427/2018	Живановић, Тијана	
270/2021	Јанковић, Младен	
374/2021	Јелић, Горан	
51/2019	Јовановић, Павле	
328/2017	Јовановић, Тијана	
329/2020	Ковачевић, Милан	
453/2018	Крговић, Борислав	
199/2021	Куреш, Јулија	22
283/2019	Лукић, Димитрије	
389/2018	Луковић, Катарина	
118/2018	Мариновић, Емилија	
231/2015	Марковић, Миљана	
449/2018	Марковић, Миња	
159/2017	Матић, Нина	
301/2021	Матовић, Ива	
247/2018	Мијушковић, Лазар	45
225/2021	Микић, Никола	
309/2018	Милетић, Мила	
393/2018	Миливојевић, Маријан	
16/2018	Милошевић, Алекса	
328/2019	Милошевић, Мирослав	
213/2017	Миљојковић, Филип	
307/2019	Мирић, Дијана	
372/2021	Мирковић, Луна	
449/2019	Митровић, Владимир	
337/2021	Митровић, Ивана	
199/2019	Момчилов, Катја	
106/2021	Нешић, Ивана	
286/2020	Николић, Стеван	
149/2020	Николић, Стефан	
256/2020	Павличевић, Катарина	
386/2019	Пејчић, Ања	
30/2017	Пиштељић, Вукашин	
381/2018	Попов, Јелена	
296/2020	Радета, Немања	
276/2019	Радовић, Сара	2
324/2021	Радосављевић, Михаило	

56/2018	Рачић, Милош
385/2018	Ристановић, Сара
336/2020	Ристић, Невена
239/2020	Станић, Ђорђе
236/2021	Станојевић, Данило
411/2021	Стевановић, Сава
461/2017	Тишма, Јелена
399/2018	Ђертић, Марија
294/2018	Фако, Ервин
253/2020	Филиповић, Даница
259/2020	Филиповић, Јована
410/2021	Цвекић, Давид